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DRINKS

HURRICANE
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Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes



Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes

JAM SESSIONS
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SOUTHERN ROCK 
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey, 
Southern Comfort, Chambord 
Raspberry Liqueur, Smirnoff 
Vodka and house-made sour 
mix, topped with Sprite. US$ 9

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, fresh 
lime juice and  agave nectar, 
finished with our signature sweet 
and savory rim. US$ 9

Upgrade to Patrón Silver for US$ 3 
more.

BLACKBERRY SPARKLING
SANGRIA
A signature blend of red wine, the 
fresh flavors  of blackberries, 
cranberry juice and squeeze of 
orange, topped with sparkling wine. 
Glass US$ 9

PURPLE HAZE
Smirnoff Vodka, Beefeater Gin, 
Bacardi Superior Rum, house-made 
sour mix, topped with Sprite and 
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur. US$ 9

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND
ICED TEA
Smirnoff Vodka, Bombay Sapphire 
Gin, Sailor  Jerry Spiced Rum, 
Cointreau Orange Liqueur, 
house-made sour mix finished with 
a splash of Coca-Cola. US$ 9

RHYTHM & ROSÉ MULE
Absolut Vodka and crisp Rosé, with 
the refreshing flavors of 
house-infused passion fruit, green 
tea and lime finished with Ginger 
Beer, served in Mule Mug. US$ 10

ELECTRIC BLUES
Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi Superior 
Rum, Beefeater Gin, Blue Curaçao 
and house-made sour mix, topped 
with Sprite. US$ 9

TROPICAL MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, 
house-infused with fresh 
strawberries, Cointreau Orange 
Liqueur, and the fresh flavors of 
guava, pineapple and lime juice. 
US$ 9

BLACKBERRY
SPARKLING SANGRIA

ROCKIN’
FRESH RITA

SOUTHERN
ROCK 

RHYTHM &
ROSÉ MULE
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ADD US$ 11.00 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
 

 

 
 

 
 

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO
A treasured favorite with a little extra jazz! 
Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with a premium Bacardi Carta 
De Oro floater and a powered sugar sprinkle. 12 oz US$ 9 | 24 oz US$ 13

BIG KABLUE-NA
Malibu Coconut Rum, Blue Curaçao, piña colada mix and lime juice.
12 oz US$ 9 | 24 oz US$ 13

BANANA BERRY COLADA
Malibu Coconut Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, fresh banana, 
strawberries and piña colada mix.
12 oz US$ 9 | 24 oz US$ 13

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI
A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California!
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, passion fruit and a blend of traditional Tiki 
flavours. 12 oz US$ 9 | 24 oz US$ 13

BAHAMA MAMA
Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, Crème de Banana, the 
fresh flavors of orange and pineapple, finished with a splash of 
grenadine. 12 oz US$ 9 | 24 oz US$ 13

ROCK HOUSE RUM PUNCH
Bacardi Superior Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum and our signature 
blend of tropical juices, topped with sparkling Ginger beer and garnished 
with sliced orange. 12 oz US$ 9 | 24 oz US$ 13 HURRICANE

BIG 
ABLUE-NA

CLASSIC
CARIBBEAN

MOJITO
PASSION FRUIT

MAI TAI

HURRICANE
Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic! 
Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, pineapple juice, Mango Purée and 
Grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan Dark Rum and Amaretto 
Disaronno. 12 oz US$ 9 | 24 oz US$ 13
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BEER
DRAUGHT Half BOTTLE
SINGHA 6

Pint

10 SINGHA
HEINEKEN
CORONA
MENABREA
HOEGAARDEN
MAGNERS APPLE CIDER

7
7
8
8
8
10

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes



BUBBLY Glass Bottle

ZONIN PROSECCO,  Veneto, Italy 9

DOMAINE STE MICHELLE ROSE BRUT NV, Washington,
USA 

10 45

40

WHITE & ROSÉ WINES Glass Bottle

FALSE BAY CHENIN BLANC 2017, Stellenbosch, 

South Africa

ALLEGRINI CORTE GIARA PINOT GRIGIO 2017, Veneto,

Italy

TORRES GRAN VINA SOL CHARDONNAY 2016, Penedes,

Spain

TORRES DE CASTA ROSE 2017, Cataluna, Spain

ANTINORI, SANTA CRISTINA CIPRESETTO ROSATO 2018,
Tuscany, Italy  

RED WINES
FALSE BAY SYRAH 2017, Stellenbosch, South Africa

PETER LEHMANN SHIRAZ GRENACHE 2016, Barossa

Valley, Australia

SANTA DIGNA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2015, Curico

Valley, Chile
  

 8

 9

10

 9

10   

35

40

45

40

45   

Glass Bottle

 8

10

10   

35

45

45  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Red Wine | White Wine | Sparkling 

WINE
Red Wine (6oz) 111 cal  |  White Wine (6oz) 109 cal  |  Sparkling (5oz) 100 cal
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Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes
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ALLIS

ONE

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes



 

VODKA

 

Single Double

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT (PLAIN/FLAVOURED)
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE  

5

6

7

7

7   

7

8

9

9

9   

GIN Single Double

BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
HENDRICK’S 

5

6

6

9   

 7

 8

 8

11   

TEQUILA Single Double

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON BLANCO
DON JULIO BLANCO

 5

 5

 9

10   

 7

 7

11

13   

COGNAC Single Double

COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSEY VS

 7

 9   

 9

12   

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOUSE SPIRITS

RUM Single Double

BACARDI BLANCO / GOLD
PLANTATION DARK RUM
SAILOR JERRY SPICED

 5

 6

 7   

 7

 8

 9   

ADD US$ 8 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS
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Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes



 

BLEND & SCOTCH

 

Single Double

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABLE
JIM BEAM WHITE
BALLENTINE’S FINEST
FAMOUS GROUSE
WILD TURKEY 101
JACK DANIEL’S
CANADIAN CLUB
JAMESON
BALLENTINE’S 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 
MONKEY SHOULDER
CROWN ROYAL 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABLE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS
TALISKER 10 YEARS

 5

 5

 5

 5

 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

 7

 7

 7

 8

 8

10

10

10

   

 7

 7

 7

 7

 8

 8

 8

 8

 8

 8

 9

 9

 9

10

10

13

13

13   

CORDIALS Single Double

AMARETTO DISARONNO
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
GRAND MARNIER
JÄGERMEISTER
KAHLUA
SOUTHERN COMFORT

 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

   

 8

 8

 8

 8

 8

 8

 8

 8

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOUSE SPIRITS
ADD US$ 8 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS
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Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes



ALTERNATIVE ROCK

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE  
A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh 
strawberries and basil.  US$ 8.00 

Acqua Panna Still (750ml) US$ 9
S.Pellegrino Sparkling (750ml) US$ 9

Juices   US$ 3
(Choice of orange, apple, pineapple,
mango & cranberry) 

Freshly Brewed Iced Tea US$ 4
Fresh Lemonade  US$ 5
Red Bull®   US$ 9

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola, Diet Cola, Sprite, Fanta  US$ 4
Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water.
   

HOT BEVERAGES
Espresso    US$ 5
Americano   US$ 5
Cappuccino   US$ 5
Cafe´Latte    US$ 5
  

OR TEA?tm

Tiffany’s Breakfast, Duke’s Blues, Mount Feather
Beeeee Calm, Merry Peppermint. US$ 4

 

 
 

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKEHOT & COLD

ADD US$ 11 TO INCLUDE YOUR 20OZ COLLECTIBLE  PINT GLASS
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Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes

MANGO TANGO
Redbull®, Monin  Mango Puree and orange 
juice. US$ 8

MANGO-BERRY COOLER
A tropical blend of mangos, strawberries, 
pineapple juice, orange juice and house-made 
sour mix topped with sprite. US$ 8

VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda.
Choice of passion fruit or strawberry. US$ 8.00

HEINEKEN®
Non Alcoholic Beer. US$ 15.00

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE
All-natural vanilla bean ice cream blended 
with white chocolate and Oreo® cookies, 
finished with whipped cream and a 
sugar-dusted brownie square. US$10.00



hurricane

/HARDROCKCAFE/HARDROCK /HARDROCK

We’re happy to package a clean glass for you  
to take home, ask your server for details.

ENJOY YOUR 
FAVORITE BEVERAGE 
IN A COLLECTIBLE 
SOUVENIR GLASS

TAKE ME 
HOME
TONIGHT

classic

mojito
Caribbean
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Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes

/HARDROCKCAFE/HARDROCK /HARDROCK



CLASSICS
NEVER
GO OUT
OF STYLE!

 
LE

GE
ND

AR
Y

From an intimate unplugged meeting to a full-blown production, Hard Rock’s unique and
comprehensive resources allow you to execute corporate meetings & events,
convention receptions, incentive rewards, or even a rockin’ wedding.

To find out how you can host your next event at a Hard Rock Cafe near you visit
www.hardrockmeetings.com.

No meal is complete without a fine cotton T-shirt, like our Classic Logo-T, one of the 
best selling t-shirts on earth. Please feel free to stop by the Rock Shop® for yours.

HARD ROCK EVENTS

ROCK
SHOP®
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Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes


