

# JAM SESSIONS

### **SOUTHERN ROCK**

Jack Daniel's Whiskey, Southern Comfort, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur, Smirnoff Vodka and house-made sour mix, topped with Sprite. US\$ 9

#### **ROCKIN' FRESH RITA**

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice and agave nectar, finished with our signature sweet and savory rim. US\$ 9

Upgrade to Patrón Silver for US\$ 3 more.

### **TROPICAL MARGARITA**

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, house-infused with fresh strawberries, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, and the fresh flavors of guava, pineapple and lime juice. US\$ 9

#### **ELECTRIC BLUES**

Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum, Beefeater Gin, Blue Curaçao and house-made sour mix, topped with Sprite. US\$ 9

### BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA

A signature blend of red wine, the fresh flavors of blackberries, cranberry juice and squeeze of orange, topped with sparkling wine. Glass US\$ 9

#### **PURPLE HAZE**

Smirnoff Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Bacardi Superior Rum, house-made sour mix, topped with Sprite and Chambord Raspberry Liqueur. US\$ 9

### ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Smirnoff Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made sour mix finished with a splash of Coca-Cola. US\$ 9

### **RHYTHM & ROSÉ MULE**

Absolut Vodka and crisp Rosé, with the refreshing flavors of house-infused passion fruit, green tea and lime finished with Ginger Beer, served in Mule Mug. US\$ 10



# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### ADD US\$ 11.00 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

### HURRICANE

*Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!* Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, pineapple juice, Mango Purée and Grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan Dark Rum and Amaretto Disaronno. 12 oz US\$ 9 | 24 oz US\$ 13

### **CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO**

A treasured favorite with a little extra jazz! Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with a premium Bacardi Carta De Oro floater and a powered sugar sprinkle. 12 oz US\$ 9 | 24 oz US\$ 13

### **BIG KABLUE-NA**

Malibu Coconut Rum, Blue Curaçao, piña colada mix and lime juice. 12 oz US\$ 9 | 24 oz US\$ 13

### **BANANA BERRY COLADA**

Malibu Coconut Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, fresh banana, strawberries and piña colada mix. 12 oz US\$ 9 | 24 oz US\$ 13

### **PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI**

A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California! Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, passion fruit and a blend of traditional Tiki flavours. 12 oz US\$ 9 | 24 oz US\$ 13

### ВАНАМА МАМА

Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, Crème de Banana, the fresh flavors of orange and pineapple, finished with a splash of grenadine. 12 oz US\$ 9 | 24 oz US\$ 13

### **ROCK HOUSE RUM PUNCH**

Bacardi Superior Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum and our signature blend of tropical juices, topped with sparkling Ginger beer and garnished with sliced orange. 12 oz US\$ 9 | 24 oz US\$ 13





## BEER



### BOTTLE

CINCUA	7
SINGHA	/
HEINEKEN	7
CORONA	8
MENABREA	8
HOEGAARDEN	8
MAGNERS APPLE CIDER	10







## WINE

1

Red Wine | White Wine | Sparkling

BUBBLY	Glass	Bottle
ZONIN PROSECCO, Veneto, Italy	9	40
DOMAINE STE MICHELLE ROSE BRUT NV, Washington, USA	10	45
WHITE & ROSÉ WINES	Glass	Bottle
<b>FALSE BAY CHENIN BLANC 2017,</b> Stellenbosch, South Africa	8	35
ALLEGRINI CORTE GIARA PINOT GRIGIO 2017, Veneto, Italy	9	40
TORRES GRAN VINA SOL CHARDONNAY 2016, Penedes, Spain	10	45
TORRES DE CASTA ROSE 2017, Cataluna, Spain	9	40
ANTINORI, SANTA CRISTINA CIPRESETTO ROSATO 2018, Tuscany, Italy	, 10	45
RED WINES	Glass	Bottle
FALSE BAY SYRAH 2017, Stellenbosch, South Africa	8	35
PETER LEHMANN SHIRAZ GRENACHE 2016, Barossa	10	45
Valley, Australia <b>SANTA DIGNA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2015,</b> Curico Valley, Chile	10	45



### HOUSE SPIRIS ADD US\$ 8 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS

VODKA	Single	Double
SMIRNOFF	5	7
ABSOLUT (PLAIN/FLAVOURED)	6	8
BELVEDERE	7	9
GREY GOOSE	7	9
KETEL ONE	7	9
GIN	Single	Double
BEEFEATER	5	7
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	6	8
TANQUERAY	6	8
HENDRICK'S	9	11
RUM	Single	Double
BACARDI BLANCO / GOLD	5	7
PLANTATION DARK RUM	6	8
SAILOR JERRY SPICED	7	9
TEQUILA	Single	Double
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	5	7
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	5	7
PATRON BLANCO	9	11
DON JULIO BLANCO	10	13
COGNAC	Single	Double
COURVOISIER VSOP	7	9
HENNESSEY VS	9	12

### HOUSE SPIRIS ADD US\$ 8 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS

BLEND & SCOTCH	Single	Double
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABLE	5	7
JIM BEAM WHITE	5	7
BALLENTINE'S FINEST	5	7
FAMOUS GROUSE	5	7
WILD TURKEY 101	6	8
JACK DANIEL'S	6	8
CANADIAN CLUB	6	8
JAMESON	6	8
BALLENTINE'S 12 YEARS	6	8
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	6	8
MONKEY SHOULDER	7	9
CROWN ROYAL	7	9
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABLE	7	9
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	8	10
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS	8	10
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	10	13
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	10	13
TALISKER 10 YEARS	10	13
CORDIALS	Single	Double
AMARETTO DISARONNO	6	8
BAILEYS	6	8
COINTREAU	6	8
DRAMBUIE	6	8
GRAND MARNIER	6	8
JÄGERMEISTER	6	8
KAHLUA	6	8
	~	

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and Subject to additional 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Taxes

6

8

**SOUTHERN COMFORT** 

Ċ,

### ALTERNATIVE ROCK (ALCOHOL FREE)

ADD US\$ 11 TO INCLUDE YOUR 200Z COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS

### STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil. US\$ 8.00

### **MANGO TANGO**

Redbull<sup>®</sup>, Monin Mango Puree and orange juice. US\$ 8

### **MANGO-BERRY COOLER**

A tropical blend of mangos, strawberries, pineapple juice, orange juice and house-made sour mix topped with sprite. US\$ 8

### **VIRGIN MOJITO**

Fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda. Choice of passion fruit or strawberry. US\$ 8.00

HEINEKEN<sup>®</sup> Non Alcoholic Beer. US\$ 15.00

### COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE

All-natural vanilla bean ice cream blended with white chocolate and Oreo® cookies, finished with whipped cream and a sugar-dusted brownie square. US\$10.00

### HOT & COLD

Acqua Panna Still (750ml) US\$ 9 S.Pellegrino Sparkling (750ml) US\$ 9

Juices	US\$ 3
(Choice of orange, apple, pinea	pple,
mango & cranberry)	

Freshly Brewed Iced Tea	US\$ 4
Fresh Lemonade	US\$ 5
Red Bull®	US\$ 9



STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE



COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE

4

SULL DRINKS	
Coca Cola, Diet Cola, Sprite, Fanta	US\$
Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water.	

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	US\$ 5
Americano	US\$ 5
Cappuccino	US\$ 5
Cafe´Latte	US\$ 5

#### OR TEA?™

Tiffany's Breakfast, Duke's Blues, Mount Feather Beeeee Calm, Merry Peppermint. US\$ 4

### TAKE ME HOME TONIGHT

ENJOY YOUR FAVORITE BEVERAGE IN A COLLECTIBLE SOUVENIR GLASS

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

D 2020 Hard Rock International - 4/20 Artwork Code

We're happy to package a clean glass for you to take home, ask your server for details.

f /HARDROCK 🛛 😏 /HARDROCK 🛛 /HARDROCKCAFE

ROCK SHOP® KROCK SHOP® KROCK KROCK

No meal is complete without a fine cotton T-shirt, like our Classic Logo-T, one of the best selling t-shirts on earth. Please feel free to stop by the Rock Shop® for yours.

# HARD ROCK EVENTS

From an intimate unplugged meeting to a full-blown production, Hard Rock's unique and comprehensive resources allow you to execute corporate meetings & events, convention receptions, incentive rewards, or even a rockin' wedding.

To find out how you can host your next event at a Hard Rock Cafe near you visit www.hardrockmeetings.com.